
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION
FIELD SPECIALISTS:

AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERS
http://www.extension.iastate.edu/ag

Kapil Arora
220 H Ave   Box 118
Nevada, IA 50201
(515) 382-6551
Fax (515) 382-2696
E-mail: pbtiger@iastate.edu

Greg Brenneman
4265 Oakcrest Hill Road SE
Iowa City, IA  52246
(319) 337-2145
Fax (319) 337-7864
E-mail: gregb@iastate.edu

Kris Kohl
824 Flindt
Box 820
Storm Lake, IA  50588
(712) 732-5056
Fax: (712) 732-5006
Email: kkohl1@iastate.edu

Dan Meyer
201E Clark Suite 101
Fayette, IA  52142
(563) 425-3331
Fax (563) 425-3339
E-mail: djmeyer@iastate.edu

Shawn Shouse
53020 Hitchcock
Lewis, IA  51544
(712) 769-2600
Fax (712) 769-2610
E-mail: sshouse@iastate.edu

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION
FIELD SPECIALISTS:

CROPS
Mark Carlton
107 Benton Ave E
Albia, IA  52531
(641) 932-5612
Fax (641) 932-5662
E-mail: mcarltn@iastate.edu

George Cummins
615 Beck Street
Charles City, IA  50616
(641) 228-1453
Fax  (641) 228-1453
E-mail: gcumns@iastate.edu

Joel DeJong
24 1st Street NW
LeMars, IA  51031
(712) 546-7835
Fax (712) 276-7837
E-mail: jldejong@iastate.edu

Jim Fawcett
3279 - 7th Ave  Suite 140
Marion, IA  52302-3731
(319) 377-9839
Fax (319) 377-0475
E-mail: fawcett@iastate.edu

John Holmes
210 First St SW   PO Box 433
Clarion, IA  50525-0433
(515) 532-3453
Fax (515) 532-3415
E-mail: jdholmes@iastate.edu

Paul Kassel
110 W 4th St Suite 100
Spencer, IA  51301-3858
(712) 262-2264
Fax  (712) 262-8481
E-mail: kassel@iastate.edu

John Kennicker
202 S. 1st, Suite B
Greenfield, IA 50849
(641) 743-8412
Fax (641) 743-0023
E-mail: jkenn@iastate.edu

Brian Lang
911 S Mill Street
Decorah, IA  52101
(563) 382-2949
Fax (563) 382-2940
E-mail: bjlang@iastate.edu

Cooperative Extension Service
You may contact the local office of the Cooperative Extension Service, located in each county.

Other Resources



Clarke McGrath
53020 Hitchcock Ave
Lewis, IA 51544
(712) 769-2600
Fax (712) 769-2610
 E-mail cmcgrath@iastate.edu

Virgil L. Schmitt
1514 Isett Ave
Muscatine, IA 52761
(563) 263-5701
Fax (563) 263-5707
E-mail vschmitt@iastate.edu

Todd Vagts
1240 D. Heires Ave  Suite D
Carroll, IA 51401
(712) 792-2364
Fax (712) 792-2366
E-mail: vagts@iastate.edu

Michael White
909 East 2nd Ave  Suite E
Indianola, IA 50125-2812
(515) 961-6237
Fax (515) 961-6017
E-mail: mlwhite@iastate.edu

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION
FIELD SPECIALISTS:

BEEF/BEEF FORAGE

Russ BreDahl
105 W Adams Suite B
Creston, IA 50801
(641) 782-8426
Fax (641) 782-7213
E-mail: rbredahl@iastate.edu

Beth Doran
301 First Ave #202
Rock Rapids, IA 51246
(712) 472-2576
Fax (712) 472-2578
E-mail: doranb@iastate.edu

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION
FIELD SPECIALISTS:

DAIRY, DAIRY/BEEF & FORAGE

Chris Mondak
(Dairy Specialist for Western Iowa Dairy Alliance)
805 Hwy 10 W
Orange City, IA 51041
(712) 737-4230
Fax (712) 737-3590
E-mail: cmondak@iastate.edu

Dale Thorenson
320 N Main  Box 368
Allison, IA 50602
(319) 267-2707
Fax (319) 267-2708
E-mail: dthores@iastate.edu

Larry Tranel
14742 Hwy 20 W Suite 2
Dubuque, IA 52001
(563) 583-6496
Fax (563)583-4844
E-mail: tranel@iastate.edu

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION
FIELD SPECIALISTS:

LIVESTOCK

Roger Brummett
312 Main
Bedford, IA 50833
(712) 523-2137
Fax (712) 523-2139
E-mail: rbrum@iastate.edu

Darrell Busby
53020 Hitchcock Ave
Lewis, IA 51544
(712) 769-2600
Fax (712) 769-2610
E-mail: dbusby@iastate.edu

Dennis DeWitt
1600 15th St
Spirit Lake, IA 51360
(712) 336-3488
Fax (712) 336-3498
E-mail: dewitt@iastate.edu

Other Resources cont.



Russ Euken
327 W 8th St
Garner, IA 50438
(641) 923-2856
Fax (641) 923-3671
E-mail: reuken@iastate.edu

Byron Leu
2606 W Burlington
Fairfield, IA 52556
(641) 472-4166
Fax (641) 472-2591
E-mail: bleu@iastate.edu

Carl Neifert
117 N  First St
Winterset, IA 50273
(515) 462-1001
Fax (515) 462-1002
E-mail: cneifert@iastate.edu

Joe Sellers
Box 91
Chariton, IA 50049
(641) 774-2016
Fax (641) 774-8588
E-mail: sellers@iastate.edu

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION
FIELD SPECIALISTS:

SWINE

Larry McMullen
605 E. Main
Anamosa, IA 52205
(319) 462-2791
Fax (319) 462-4572
E-mail: lkmcmull@iastate.edu

Tom Miller
209 S. Marion
Washington, IA 52353
(319) 653-4811
Fax (319) 653-6712
Email: tmiller@iastate.edu

Terry Steinhart
102 E Washington
Sigourney, IA 52591
(641) 622-2680
Fax: (641) 622-2637
E-mail: tsteinha@iastate.edu

David Stender
209 Centennial  Suite A
Cherokee, IA 51012-2203
(712) 225-6196
Fax (712) 225-3173
E-mail:dstender@iastate.edu

Mark Storlie
201 E Clark  Suite 101
Fayette, IA 52142
(563) 425-3331
Fax  (563) 425-3339
E-mail:mstorlie@iastate.edu

Jerry Weiss
205 Main
Pocahontas, IA 50574
(712) 335-3103
Fax (712) 335-3104
E-mail weissj@iastate.edu

NATURAL RESOURCES
CONSERVATION SERVICE

NRCS STATE OFFICE:

Natural Resources Conservation
Service Federal Building
210 Walnut Street  Suite 693
Des Moines, IA 50309-2180
(515) 284-4261

NRCS AREA OFFICES:

Natural Resources Conservation Service
3539 Southern Hills Drive Suite 3
Sioux City, IA 51106-4707
(712) 276-4648

Natural Resources Conservation Service
Federal Building
531 29th Street South
Fort Dodge, IA 50501
(515) 573-4351

Natural Resources Conservation Service
120 N Industrial Parkway #4
West Union, IA 52175-1612
(319) 422-6201

Other Resources cont.



Natural Resources Conservation Service
507 W 7th Street
PO Box 475
Atlantic, IA 50022-0475
(712) 243-2724

Natural Resources Conservation Service
1805 W. Jefferson Avenue Suite 2
Fairfield, IA 52556-4236
(515) 472-8411

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES

Iowa Department of Natural Resources
Environmental Protection Division
Wallace State Office Building
900 East Grand Ave
Des Moines, IA 50319-0034

IDNR ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
DIVISION FIELD OFFICES

Iowa Environmental Protection Division Field Office
909 W. Main  Suite D
Manchester, IA 52057
(563) 927-2640

Iowa Environmental Protection Division Field Office
2300 15th St SW
Mason City, IA 50401
(641) 424-4073

Iowa Environmental Protection Division Field Office
1900 North Grand Ave.
Spencer, IA 51301
(712) 262-4177

Iowa Environmental Protection Division Field Office
1401 Sunnyside Lane
Atlantic, IA 50022
(712) 243-1934

Iowa Environmental Protection Division Field Office
401 SW 7th  Suite 1
Des Moines, IA 50309
(515) 725-0268

Iowa Environmental Protection Division Field Office
1004 West Madison
Washington, IA 52353
(319) 653-2135

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
AND LAND STEWARDSHIP
Wallace State Office Building
Des Moines, IA 50319-0050
(515) 281-5851

MANURE AND SOIL
TESTING LABORATORIES
Endorsement of companies is not intended, nor is criticism implied
of similar companies not mentioned.

SOIL AND MANURE ANALYSIS:

A&L Heartland Labs, Inc.
111 Linn St
Atlantic, IA 50022
(712) 243-6933
Fax: (712) 243-5213
Email: dstout@allabs.com
http://www.al-labs.com

AgSource / Belmond Labs
1245 Hwy 69 N
Belmond, IA 50421
(641) 444-3384
Email: bellabs@frontiernet.net
http://www.bellabsinc.com

Agvise, Inc.
902 13th St North  PO Box 187
Benson, MN 56215
(320)843-4109
Email: agvise@willmar.com
http://www.agviselabs.com

Animal Waste Management Lab
162 Agricultural Engineering Building
University of Missouri
Columbia, MO 65211
(573) 882-3002

Engineering Surveys and Services
1113 Fay Street
Columbia, MO 65201
(573) 449-2646

Iowa Testing Labs, Inc.
1101 North Iowa Ave  PO Box 188
Eagle Grove, IA 50533-0188
(515) 448-4741
Fax: (515) 448-3402
WATS: 1-800-274-7645
Email: jack@iowatestinglabs.com
http://www.iowatestinglabs.com

Other Resources cont.



L.G.I.
1532 DeWitt Street
PO Box 147
Ellsworth, IA 50075
(515) 836- 4444
Fax: (515) 836-4541

Livestock Nutrition Laboratory Services
Route 5 Hwy J
PO Box 1655
Columbia, MO 65205
(573) 445-4476

Midwest Labs, Inc.
13611 B Street
Omaha, NE 68144
(402) 334-7770
http://www.midwestlabs.com

MVTL Labs, Inc.
35 West Lincolnway
P.O. Box 440
Nevada, IA 50201-0440
(515) 382-5486
Fax: (515) 382-3885

Mowers Soil Testing Plus, Inc.
117 E. Main Street
Toulon, IL 61483
(309) 286-2761
(800) 354-8197
Email: email@mowersplus.com

Perry Agricultural Lab, Inc.
State Hwy 54 East
PO Box 418
Bowling Green, MO 63334
(573) 324-2931

Servi-Tech Laboratories
1602 Park West Drive
PO Box 169
Hastings, NE 68901
(402) 463- 3522
Fax: (402) 463-8132
http://www.servi-techinc.com
Ward Laboratories, Inc.
PO Box 788
Kearney, NE 68848
(308) 234-2418
http://www.wardlab.com

Other Resources cont.

SOIL AND BIOSOLIDS ANALYSIS:

Des Moines Metro, WRA
3000 Vandalia Road
Des Moines, IA 50317
(515) 323- 8001

MANURE ANALYSIS ONLY:

Analytical Services Laboratory
123 Town Engineering Building
Iowa State University
Ames, IA 50011-3232
(515) 294-8768
Fax: (515) 294-8216

Stearns D.H.I.A. Labs
825 12th Street South
PO Box 227
Sauk Centre, MN 56378-0227
(800) 369-2697
Fax: (32) 352-6163
Email: email@stearnsdhialab.com
http://www.stearnsdhialab.com

SOIL TESTING ONLY:

Harris Laboratories
624 Peach Street
PO Box 80837
Lincoln, NE 68051
(402) 476-2811

ISU Soil Testing Lab
G501 Agronomy Hall
Ames, IA 50011
(515) 294- 3076
Email: soiltest@iastate.edu
Web: http://www.agron.iastate.edu/soiltesting/

Soil Management Consultants
5421 Tarena Court SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 364-7645


